®)L—HA—E % 8 8 AIBAFAERFHKKBRASR

B8F 400m Y L— BF 800m YL— B¥ 400m A FL—1L-
D KZE4£: ID:  KE4&: ID:  K=4:

1 48002 EBERK 1 48002 EBK 1 48001 HEFE=
2 48003 HRK 2 48003 XK 2 48002 EEK

3 48007 HAHEEFKX 3 48007 HAMAKEX 3 48003 HHRX

4 48023 EREZZXK 4 48023 REREZEZK 4 48007 BARAKBX
5 48026 Et#EX 5 48026 EL#EX 5 48023 REEZERK
6 48030 #RIEX 6 48030 #RIEX 6 48025 HEX

7 48031 ¥ K 7 48031 IIHK 7 48026 Et#EX
8 48037 BHAK 8 48037 BHAK 8 48030 3RIERX

9 48040 KK 9 48040 KK 9 48031 K

10 48045 E{EX 10 48045 FHEX 10 48037 BRAXK
11 48049  #FEJIIK 11 48049  #FEJIK 11 48040 HiRK
12 48052 EEKX 12 48052 ERFEKXK 12 48045 EFHEKX
13 48056 EBFEEX 13 48056 EBFEHEX 13 48049 #FEJIIK
14 48057 BAXK 14 48057 BAKXK 14 48052 EEKX
15 48059 FiEX 15 48059 FHiEEX 15 48056 EFEX
16 48075 JEREX 16 48075 JERZEX 16 48057 HZAXXK
17 48090 EEHEX 17 48132 ILEZFHREKX 17 48059 EiEX
18 48132 ILEZFREK 18 48203 #RFEHEIERX 18 48075 JIEREX
19 48203 #REEHEIEK 19 49001 ZEBEIZEFEX 19 48090 EREHEX
20 49001 ZHMZFERRK 20 49002 HREXK 20 48132 UFRZFERRK
21 49002 HREX 21 49028 #FH\K 21 49001 ZHMZERBRK
22 49028 #FimK 22 49032 #HBERK 22 49002 HEmEX
23 49032 #FBERK 23 49046 WEBZFEKX 23 49028 #FWK
24 49046 WEBZFEX 24 50001 XKBRIAFKRZE 24 49032 #HBERK
25 50001 KRRIAFKZE 25 50002 KBRHEEKF 25 49046 FHEFEK
26 50002 XRHBBEKFE 26 50006 BHFEZERTKEE 26 49073 EEXEZEX
27 50006 PBEFEZERBEKE 27 50008 FEKE 27 50001 KERIAFKRZE
28 50010 sE®XZF 28 50009 FEXZE 28 50002 KERHEKZE
29 50021 RIFE#KZE 29 50010 EZEXZE 29 50006 PBEFEZERBRKE
30 50022 XEKRZE 30 50014  BEILZEBRKZE 30 50010 EEEKZE
31 50023 PBEAEKE 31 50021 RE#KZE 31 50014  HkIUZFEKZE
32 50026 m#EMKZF 32 50022 XEKRZE 32 50021 RIFE#KZE
33 50030 IIARFERE 33 50023 PBEAXKE 33 50022 XK
34 50093 U IHiEX 34 50025 IRERKZE 34 50023 PBEAEKE
35 51003 ZBEKPE 35 50030 IIERfEKRZE 35 50026 R#MKZF
36 51007 FELKZE 36 50043 KBREFEXKZFE 36 50030 IIAREERZE
37 52001 #&REX 37 50093 U TaiiEX 37 50059 KRR#EFKE
38 52002 fREHBEKX 38 51003 ZfFEKZPE 38 51003 ZBEKPE
39 52004 AKX 39 51007 FELXKZE 39 51007 FELKZE
40 52033 BEEAEX 40 52001 #EREX 40 52001 #&EREX
41 53063 fLEX 41 52002 fERE%HBEKX 41 52002 #ERE%BEKX
42 53066 EHALFFEREK 42 52004 ANK 42 52004 AKX
43 53093 EHALfEAEK 43 52033 BEEHWEX 43 52033 BEEAREX
44 53063 fliBEX 44 53063 fLEX
45 53066 WALEFRREK 45 53066 EALFFREK
46 53093 FibfEHLK 46 53093 EHALfEHLK

201248A7H 0:09:39 1/2p



¢)L—HRA—K

zF

400m

I) L—

ID: KE4L:

48002
48007
48011
48023
48024
48026
48031
48040
48045
48049
48052
48056
48057
48059
48075
48132
49001
49002
49014
49032
49046
50001
50002
50006
50007
50010
50021
50022
50023
50093
51007
51009
52001
52025
52033
52055
53065
53071
53093

© 00 N O O &~ W N =

W W W W W W W W WOWNMNPNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDND /2 = - =
© 00 N O Ol & W N — O © 00 4O O B WN — O © 0o O & w N —= O

EBK
=PN?N=PN
BAZFHAKX
BEZI X
ERAZFHRK
ESmati-pN
IIHK
FIEX
HEX
FEINIPN
BEXK
BfREAX
BAX
REX
JEXR = X
TRy N
BRI
SN
BEMBEK
HRERK
RBFEK
KIRABKRE
KIRBEKRE
Fickal N2
RENZFXK
bk PN
EELKE
KERZ
FipNea
UbhIHBEX
R 1L K 2
/NS N=a
&R X

7 FF & B 4E K
BEEAFX
L I K
B2l PN
tiEERXR
RALfEAE X

201248A7H 0:09:39

xF
ID:

© 00 N o O B~ W N =

W W W W W W W W WOWNMNDPNDDNDNDDNDNDMNDNDDNDDNDND /2 = - = =
© 00 N O Ol B W N — O © 00 4O O B WN — O © 0 Jdo 1 & w N —= O

800m

I) L—

=k

48002
48007
48011
48023
48024
48026
48031
48040
48045
48049
48052
48056
48057
48059
48075
48132
49001
49002
49014
49032
49046
50001
50002
50006
50007
50010
50021
50022
50023
50093
51007
51009
52001
52025
52033
52055
53065
53071
53093

SN
BAKEXR
BALXFHRK
BEZIK
EREZFHERK
ESfati-pN
SHK
FRK
HEX
FEJ PN
REX
BfRAX
BAX
REX

IEXR =X
RPN
BHERK
hRK
BEMBEK
HRERK
RBEFEKX
RIRABKRE
KRBEKRE
[Fical oy N2
RENZFK
ik PN
EEttKE
REKZF
FipN=a
UbhIHBX
R LU K2
INCPN=
&R K

B BT & Bh4E K
BEEAEX
L IR
B =2l PN
JtiEEX
RALEALK

% 8 8 AIBAFAERFHKKBRASR

xF
ID:

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

400m H* kFL—1L-

=N

48002
48007
48011
48023
48024
48026
48031
48040
48045
48049
48050
48052
48056
48057
48058
48059
48132
49001
49002
49014
49032
49046
50001
50002
50006
50007
50010
50021
50022
50023
50093
51007
51009
52001
52025
52033
52055
53065
53071
53093

EBK
BAKEKX
BAZFHAKX
BEZI K
EREZFHK
ESmati-pN
IIHK
FIEX
HEX
FEINIPN
FEBHK
REX
BREAX
BAX
FEX
REX
TRy N
B PR
hIRK
BRMBEKR
HREERK
REFEKX
KIRAFKRE
KIRBEKRE
skl N2
RENZFK
Sk PN
Ehtiv N2
REXZ
FipNea
UbhIHBX
TP =2
LBX%
&R X

Al FF & ER4E K
BEEAEX
L I K
Bl PN
dbiEE X
RALfEAE X

2/2p



