◆リレー申込一覧

男子 400m リレー	男子 800m リレー	男子 400m メドレーリレ-
ID: 大学名:	ID: 大学名:	ID: 大学名:
1 48002 法政大	1 48002 法政大	1 48001 東京学芸大
2 48003 中央大	2 48003 中央大	2 48002 法政大
3 48007 日本体育大	3 48007 日本体育大	3 48003 中央大
4 48023 慶應義塾大	4 48023 慶應義塾大	4 48007 日本体育大
5 48026 国士舘大	5 48026 国士舘大	5 48023 慶應義塾大
6 48030 拓殖大	6 48030 拓殖大	6 48025 東京大
7 48031 立教大	7 48031 立教大	7 48026 国士舘大
8 48037 明治大	8 48037 明治大	8 48030 拓殖大
9 48040 筑波大	9 48040 筑波大	9 48031 立教大
10 48045	10 48045 専修大	10 48037 明治大
11 48049 神奈川大	11 48049 神奈川大	11 48040 筑波大
12 48052 東洋大	12 48052 東洋大	12 48045 専修大
13 48056 早稲田大	13 48056 早稲田大	13 48049 神奈川大
14 48057 日本大	14 48057 日本大	14 48052 東洋大
15 48059 東海大	15 48059 東海大	15 48056 早稲田大
16 48075 順天堂大	16 48075 順天堂大	16 48057 日本大
17 48090 国際武道大	17 48132 山梨学院大	17 48059 東海大
18 48132 山梨学院大	18 48203 桐蔭横浜大	18 48075 順天堂大
19 48203 桐蔭横浜大	19 49001 愛知学院大	19 48090 国際武道大
20 49001 愛知学院大	20 49002 中京大	20 48132 山梨学院大
21 49002 中京大	21 49028 新潟大	21 49001 愛知学院大
22 49028 新潟大	22 49032 新潟医福大	22 49002 中京大
23 49032 新潟医福大	23 49046 東海学園大	23 49028 新潟大
24 49046 東海学園大	24 50001 大阪体育大学	24 49032 新潟医福大
25 50001 大阪体育大学	25 50002 大阪教育大学	25 49046 東海学園大
26 50002 大阪教育大学	26 50006 関西学院大学	26 49073 富士常葉大
27 50006 関西学院大学	27 50008 甲南大学	27 50001 大阪体育大学
28 50010 近畿大学	28 50009 神戸大学	28 50002 大阪教育大学
29 50021 同志社大学	29 50010 近畿大学	29 50006 関西学院大学
30 50022 天理大学	30 50014 桃山学院大学	30 50010 近畿大学
31 50023 関西大学	31 50021 同志社大学	31 50014 桃山学院大学
32 50025 京都大学	32 50022 天理大学	32 50021 同志社大学
33 50030 立命館大学	33 50023 関西大学	33 50022 天理大学
34 50093 びわこ成蹊大	34 50025 京都大学	34 50023 関西大学
35 51003 愛媛大学	35 50030 立命館大学	35 50025 京都大学
36 51007 岡山大学	36 50043 大阪国際大学	36 50030 立命館大学
37 52001 福岡大	37 50093 びわこ成蹊大	37 50059 大阪経済大学
38 52002 福岡教育大	38 51003 愛媛大学	38 51003 愛媛大学
39 52004 九州大	39 51007 岡山大学	39 51007 岡山大学
40 52033 鹿屋体育大	40 52001 福岡大	40 52001 福岡大
41 53063 仙台大	41 52002 福岡教育大	41 52002 福岡教育大
42 53065 東北学院大	42 52004 九州大	42 52004 九州大
43 53093 東北福祉大	43 52033 鹿屋体育大	43 52033 鹿屋体育大
	44 53063 仙台大	44 53063 仙台大
	45 53065 東北学院大	45 53065 東北学院大
	46 53093 東北福祉大	46 53093 東北福祉大

2012年8月7日 0:09:39 1 / 2 p

◆リレー申込一覧

女子	400	m リレー	女子	800	m リレー	女子	400	m メドレーリレ-	
ID: 大学名:			ID:	ID: 大学名:			ID: 大学名:		
1	48002	法政大	1	48002	法政大	1	48002	法政大	
	48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大	
	48011	日本女子体大		48011	日本女子体大		48011	日本女子体大	
	48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大	
	48024	東京女子体大		48024	東京女子体大		48024	東京女子体大	
	48026	国士舘大		48026	国士舘大		48026	国士舘大	
	48031	立教大		48031	立教大		48031	立教大	
	48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大	
	48045	専修大		48045	専修大		48045	専修大	
	48049	神奈川大	10	48049	神奈川大	10	48049	神奈川大	
11	48052	東洋大	11	48052	東洋大	11	48050	千葉商科大	
12	48056	早稲田大	12	48056	早稲田大	12	48052	東洋大	
13	48057	日本大	13	48057	日本大	13	48056	早稲田大	
14	48059	東海大	14	48059	東海大	14	48057	日本大	
15	48075	順天堂大	15	48075	順天堂大	15	48058	千葉大	
16	48132	山梨学院大	16	48132	山梨学院大	16	48059	東海大	
17	49001	愛知学院大	17	49001	愛知学院大	17	48132	山梨学院大	
18	49002	中京大	18	49002	中京大	18	49001	愛知学院大	
19	49014	愛知教育大	19	49014	愛知教育大	19	49002	中京大	
20	49032	新潟医福大	20	49032	新潟医福大	20	49014	愛知教育大	
21	49046	東海学園大	21	49046	東海学園大	21	49032	新潟医福大	
22	50001	大阪体育大学	22	50001	大阪体育大学	22	49046	東海学園大	
23	50002	大阪教育大学	23	50002	大阪教育大学	23	50001	大阪体育大学	
24	50006	関西学院大学	24	50006	関西学院大学	24	50002	大阪教育大学	
25	50007	武庫川女子大	25	50007	武庫川女子大	25	50006	関西学院大学	
26	50010	近畿大学	26	50010	近畿大学	26	50007	武庫川女子大	
27	50021	同志社大学	27	50021	同志社大学	27	50010	近畿大学	
	50022	天理大学		50022	天理大学	28	50021	同志社大学	
29	50023	関西大学		50023	関西大学		50022	天理大学	
	50093	びわこ成蹊大		50093	びわこ成蹊大		50023	関西大学	
	51007	岡山大学		51007	岡山大学		50093	びわこ成蹊大	
	51009	広島大学		51009	広島大学		51007	岡山大学	
	52001	福岡大		52001	福岡大		51009	広島大学	
	52025	別府溝部短大		52025	別府溝部短大		52001	福岡大	
	52033	鹿屋体育大		52033	鹿屋体育大		52025	別府溝部短大	
	52055	九州共立大		52055	九州共立大		52033	鹿屋体育大	
	53065	東北学院大		53065	東北学院大		52055	九州共立大	
	53071	北海道大		53071	北海道大		53065	東北学院大	
39	53093	東北福祉大	39	53093	東北福祉大		53071	北海道大	
						40	53093	東北福祉大	

2012年8月7日 0:09:39 2 / 2 p